

materiale constructii

I.D.: 76250443

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 08.12.22 | Coduri CPV | 44115800-7 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 2.697,56 RON - 2.697,56 RON

Descriere: 1 DOZA RAMIFICATIE BUC 2 5.04 10.08 2 BEC LED 25 W BUC 3 12.61 37.82 3 BUTUC USA BUC 1 42.02 42.02 4 TUB NEON10 W BUC 25 9.24 231.09 5 TUB NEON 20 W BUC 31 15.13 468.91 6 BEC 12 W BUC 5 8.40 42.02 7 LAMPA LED 18 W BUC 1 29.41 29.41 8 VENTILATOR BUC 2 48.74 97.48 9 LACAT BUC 1 7.56 7.56 10 PLASA SUDATA FI 8 BUC 3 273.11 819.33 11 SARMA KG 5 9.24 46.22 12 FOLIE KG 3.20 6.72 21.51 13 REZERVOR WC BUC 1 126.05 126.05 14 FORANTE BUC 10 0.42 4.20 15 CHEIE PENTRU FORANTE BUC 1 3.36 3.36 16 BURGHIU FI 3 BUC 2 2.94 5.88 17 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC BUC 1 19.33 19.33 18 LAVABILA 15 L BUC 1 352.94 352.94 19 REZERVA TRAFLET BUC 2 2.94 5.88 20 SUPORT PROSOP BUC 6 11.76 70.59 21 ROBINET 3/4 BUC 1 33.61 33.61 22 BURLAN INOX 80 MM 2M L BUC 2 28.15 56.30 23 BANDA HARTIE BUC 2 6.72 13.45 24 PENSULA BUC 1 5.04 5.04 25 COLIER MCS 4' BUC 2 6.72 13.45 26 COLIER MCS 1' BUC 6 2.52 15.13 27 SET FIXARE WC BUC 2 3.36 6.72 28 DIBLU FI 12 BUC 20 2.10 42.02 29 SPRAY BUC 2 33.61 67.23 30 RAMIFICATIE PVC 32 BUC 1 2.94 2.94 REFERAT 13713/08.12.2022
